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ANZAC DAY

AUSTRALIA DAY

QUEEN’S BIRTHDAY

GOOD FRIDAY

EASTER MONDAY

EASTER SUNDAY

LABOUR DAY

CHRISTMAS DAY

BOXING DAY

✔✔ Emergency Ambulance Cover;

✔✔ Free Will for members and their 
partners;

✔✔ $10,000 Bereavement Benefit;

✔✔ Free Journey Insurance Cover;

✔✔ $20 Million Indemnity Insurance*;

✔✔ Free Legal Advice;

✔✔ Discount Conveyancing;

✔✔ Discounts on goods and services;

✔✔ Discounts on Accommodation & 
Travel.

Some HSU  
member benefits

*Conditions apply, see policy.

Find out more: call 1300 478 679

QLD School Term Dates

Term 1 Tuesday 28 Jan to Friday 3 April

Term 2 Monday 20 April to Friday 26 June

Term 3 Monday 13 July to Friday 18 September

Term 4 Tuesday  6 Oct to Friday 11 December

NSW School Term Dates

Term 1 Tuesday 28 January to Thursday 9 April

Term 2 Monday 27 April to Friday 3 July

Term 3 Monday 20 July to Friday 25 September

Term 4 Monday 12 Oct to Friday 18 December

ACT School Term Dates
Term 1 Monday 3 February to Thursday 9 April

Term 2 Monday 27 April to Friday 3 July

Term 3 Monday 20 July to Friday 25 September

Term 4 Monday 12 Oct to Thurs 17 December

✔✔ Discounted movie tickets;

✔✔ Discounted gift cards;

✔✔ Discounted accommodation;

✔✔ Discounted cars, tyres, car 
hire and wine;

✔✔ Quality insurance.

https://www.australianunions.org.
au/member_benefits

Australian Union Member Benefits

1300 478 679 	 1300 329 478 	 info@hsu.asn.au 	 www.hsu.asn.au  
CONNECT WITH US

twitter.com/hsunsw/HealthServicesUnionNSW

2020
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HEALTH SERVICES UNION


